young|leadersicouncil

training tomorrow's leaders ylcnashville.org

YLC/Massey Graduate School Alumni Class 2017

ALL CLASSES EXCEPT “INTO THE SYSTEM TOUR DAY”
WILL BE HELD AT
Jack C. Massey College of Business, Massey Boardroom, Belmont University

DATE/TIME

Thurs., March 16
4:00pm - 6:30pm

Thurs., March 23
4:00pm — 6:30pm

Thurs., March 30
4:00pm — 6:30pm

Thurs., April 6
4:00pm - 6:30
Thurs., April 13
4:00pm - 6:30pm

Thurs., April 20
4:00pm — 6:30pm

Thurs., April 27
4:00pm — 6:30pm

Thurs., May 4
4:00pm - 6:30pm

Tues., May 11
4:00pm — 6:30pm

Thurs., May 18
4:00pm — 6:30pm

Thurs., May 25
4:00pm — 6:30pm

SESSION

Opening Reception

Intros & new business

“Being the Ultimate Board Member”
Speaker: Derek Young, owner,

Young Motivation Group

Board Member Responsibilities

Speaker: Jim Vaillancourt, Sr. Consultant
Center for Nonprofit Management and
Lipscomb University professor

Diversity
Speaker: Joyce Searcy, Director of
Community Relations, Belmont University

Into the System/ Tour

Fundraising
Speaker: Kim Carpenter Drake,
Consultant, Center for Nonprofit Management

Nonprofit Financials
Speaker: Becky Harrell, retired
partner, Kraft CPA

Strategic Planning
Speaker: Liz Allen Fey, owner,
Strategic Leadership - Lead.Think.Do

Legal Responsibilities of Board Members
Speaker: Trace Blankenship, attorney,
Bone, McAllester & Norton

Conflict Management

Speaker: Larry Bridgesmith Esqg.

Adjunct Professor, Institute for Conflict Mgt.
Lipscomb University

Effective Meetings & Communications
Speaker: Dayle Savage, Assistant Professor
Practice in Leadership & Organizations,
Vanderbilt University’s Peabody College

Into the System/ Mock Board Meeting
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